SALES OPEN
Tuesday, August 4, 2020
Tuesday, August 11, 2020
Tuesday, August 18, 2020
Tuesday, August 25, 2020
Tuesday, September 1, 2020
Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Tuesday, September 15, 2020
Tuesday, September 22, 2020
Tuesday, September 28, 2020
Tuesday, Octoher 5, 2020
Tuesday, October 13, 2020
Tuesday, October 20, 2020
Tuesday, October 27, 2020
Tuesday, Movember 3, 2020
Tuesday, Movember 10, 2020
Tuesday, Movember 17, 2020
Tuesday, Movember 24, 2020
Tuesday, December 1, 2020
Tuesday, December 8, 2020
Tuesday, December 15, 2020
Tuesday, December 22, 2020
Tuesday, December 29, 2020
Tuesday, January 5, 2021
Tuesday, January 12, 2021
Tuesday, January 19, 2021
Tuesday, January 26, 2021
Tuesday, February 2, 2021
Tuesday, February 9, 2021
Tuesday, February 15, 2021
Tuesday, February 23, 2021
Tuesday, March 2, 2021
Tuesday, March 9, 2021
Tuesday, March 15, 2021
Tuesday, March 23, 2021
Tuesday, March 30, 2021
Tuesday, April B, 2021
Tuesday, April 13, 2021
Tuesday, April 20, 2021
Tuesday, April 27, 2021
Tuesday, May 4, 2021
Tuesday, May 11, 2021
Tuesday, May 18, 2021
Tuesday, May 25, 2021
Tuesday, lune 1, 2021
Tuesday, lune 8, 2021
Tuesday, June 15, 2021
Tuesday, June 22, 2021
Tuesday, lune 29, 2021
Tuesday, July &, 2021
Tuesday, July 13, 2021
Tuesday, July 20, 2021
Tuesday, July 27, 2021

TIME

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AN
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AN
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 Al
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1100 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AN
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AN

SALES CLOSED

Ionday, August 10, 2020
Monday, August 17, 2020
konday, August 24, 2020
Ionday, August 31, 2020
Monday, September 7, 2020
Monday, September 14, 2020
Ionday, September 21, 2020
IMonday, September 28, 2020
MMonday, October 5, 2020
Monday, October 12, 2020
MMonday, October 19, 2020
MMonday, Cctober 26, 2020
Monday, Movember 2, 2020
Monday, Movember 9, 2020
Monday, November 16, 2020
Maonday, November 23, 2020
Monday, November 30, 2020
IMonday, December 7, 2020
MMonday, December 14, 2020
Monday, December 21, 2020
MMonday, December 28, 2020
tonday, lanuary 4, 2021
FMonday, Jlanuary 11, 2021
WMonday, January 18, 2021
WMonday, January 25, 2021
Monday, February 1, 2021
WMonday, February 8, 2021
Monday, February 15, 2021
Monday, Fehruary 22, 2021
MMonday, March 1, 2021
Monday, March 8, 2021
Waonday, March 15, 2021
Monday, March 22, 2021
Monday, March 29, 2021
Maonday, April 5, 2021
Maonday, April 12, 2021
Monday, April 19, 2021
Monday, April 26, 2021
Monday, May 3, 2021
IMaonday, May 10, 2021
tMonday, May 17, 2021
tMonday, May 24, 2021
tMonday, May 31, 2021
Monday, June 7, 2021
Monday, June 14, 2021
Monday, June 21, 2021
Maonday, June 28, 2021
Monday, July 5, 2021
Fonday, July 12, 2021
Monday, July 19, 2021
Fonday, July 26, 2021
Monday, August 2, 2021

TIME

11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
1159 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
1159 PM
11:59PM
1159 PM
11: 59 PM
1159 PM
11:59 PM
1159 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
1159 PM
11: 59 PM
11:59PM
11:59PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
1159 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
1159 PM
11: 59 PM
1159 PM
1159 PM
1159 PM
1159 PM
1159 PM
1159 PM
11:59 PM
1159 PM
1159 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
1159 PM
11: 59 PM
11: 59 PM
1159 PM
1159 PM
1159 PM

ANNOUNCEMENT

Wednesday, August 12, 2020
Wednesday, August 19, 2020
Wednesday, August 26, 2020
Wednesday, September 2, 2020
W ednesday, September 9, 2020
Wednesday, September 16, 2020
Wednesday, September 23, 2020
Wednesday, September 30, 2020
Wednesday, October 7, 2020
Wednesday, October 14, 2020
Wednesday, October 21, 2020
Wednesday, October 28, 2020
Wednesday, Movember 4, 2020
W ednesday, Movemhber 11, 2020
W ednesday, Movember 18, 2020
W ednesday, Movemhber 25, 2020
Wednesday, December 2, 2020
Wednesday, December 9, 2020
Wednesday, December 16, 2020
Wednesday, December 23, 2020
Wednesday, December 30, 2020
Wwednesday, lanuary &, 2021
Wednesday, lanuary 13, 2021
Wednesday, Jlanuary 20, 2021
Wednesday, lanuary 27, 2021
Wednesday, February 3, 2021
Wednesday, February 10, 2021
Wednesday, February 17, 2021
Wednesday, February 24, 2021
Wednesday, March 3, 2021
Wednesday, March 10, 2021
Wednesday, March 17, 2021
Wednesday, March 24, 2021
Wednesday, March 31, 2021
Wednesday, April 7, 2021
Wednesday, April 14, 2021
wednesday, April 21, 2021
Wednesday, April 28, 2021
Wednesday, May 5, 2021
Wednesday, May 12, 2021
Wednesday, May 19, 2021
Wednesday, May 26, 2021
Wednesday, lune 2, 2021
Wednesday, lune 9, 2021
Wednesday, lune 16, 2021
Wednesday, June 23, 2021
Wednesday, lune 30, 2021
Wednesday, July 7, 2021
Wednesday, July 14, 2021
wednesday, July 21, 2021
Wednesday, July 28, 2021
Wednesday, August 4, 2021

TIME

10:00 Al
10:00 AM
10:00 Al
10:00 Al
10:00 Al
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AN
10:00 Al
10:00 AM
10:00 A
10:00 Al
10:00 Al
10:00 Al
10:00 Ak
10:00 Al
10:00 Al
10:00 Al
10:00 Ak
10:00 Al
10:00 Al
10:00 Al
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 Al
10:00 Al
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AN
10:00 Al
10:00 AM
10:00 Al
10:00 AN
10:00 AN
10:00 A
10:00 Al
10:00 Al
10:00 Al
10:00 Ak
10:00 Al
10:00 AM
10:00 Al
10:00 AN
10:00 AM
10:00 AR
10:00 Ak
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 Ak
10:00 Al
10:00 AM
10:00 Ak



